

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-079	Version: 1	Name:	City Youth Ministries' 2007 Community Dev Block Grant (CDBG) agreement for the You Academic & Leadership Program	
Туре:	Contract		Status:	Passed	
File created:	10/16/2007		In control:	Finance & Administration Council Committe	e
On agenda:			Final action:	10/24/2007	
Title:	City Youth Ministries' 2007 Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) agreement for the Youth Academic & Leadership Program				
Sponsors:	Community Development				
Indexes:	Contract				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES-07:2526, 2. 2007 CDBG agreement, 3. Letter from City Youth Ministries				
Date	Ver. Action B	у	Ad	tion Resul	t

City Youth Ministries' 2007 Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) agreement for the Youth Academic & Leadership Program

City Youth Ministries was awarded the 2007 CDBG grant for the Youth Academics & Leadership Program and was signed on October 24, 2007. The contract is for \$9,600. The resolution number is RES-07:2526 and was approved by the City Council on October 16, 2007.

Attachments included are:

RES-07:2526 Resolution Contract